
LOT 23 FOREST COUNTRY 6TH ADDITI

WD 1338-610, WD 1359-1526, WD 14

WILKINSON ASHLEY NICOLE BECKMAN/WILKINSON BRADY CH
426 SW PINEHURST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03087-123

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22416.040 1.00/

06/04/2025 randall 0.73 26,500 0 0 26,500

STANDARD
3

333,226
41,740
26,500

401,466
28,031

373,435
HX HB 51,411

322,024
401,466
36,000

368,937

1415/1138 7/16/2020 WD Q V 01 33,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX & BLONDINA STEVE

ASHLEY N BECKMAN & 

1359/1526 5/08/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE R & SALLY M WIL

ALEX & BLONDINA STE
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000052301 Storage Building 48,000 02/12/2025

40773 SFR 0 10/22/2020

2022HX Base Yr

426 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,567 120.7360 135.22 347,110 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2119

BAS 2,119 100 2,119 275,070

FGR 548 55 301 39,073

FOP 243 30 73 9,476

FOP 248 30 74 9,606

3,158 2,567 333,226

BAS=[ORIG=70,20] S28 E6 S8 E1 E31 E1 N5 E8 N20 E22 N26 W22
S11 S9 W27 N9 N2 W13 S6 W7 $
FGR=[ORIG=117,31] S20 S4 E6 S2 E10 N2 E6 N24 W22 $
FOP=[ORIG=90,16] S9 E27 N9 W27 $
FOP=[ORIG=77,56] S8 E31 N8 W31 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,080.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,240

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

3 0301 OUTDOOR KT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 36,000.00 36,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 36,000

41,740

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


